

MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 50373716

Data publicarii	07.10.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.130,15 RON - 2.130,15 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA ROST 4L 5*56.30=281.50 2.DILUANT 8*8.4=67.20 3.PENSULA 2*5.04=10.08
4.VOPSEA PITURA 4L 1*52.10=52.10 5.PENSULA 6*5.88=35.28 6.DIBLU 6*40
200*0.168=33.60 7.BURGHIU VIDIA 1*8.40=8.40 8.DILUANT 1*10.92=10.92 9.BATERIE
BUCATARIE 20*32.77=655.40 10.SIFON FLEXIBIL 20*5.04=100.80 11.RACORD APA
7*9.24=64.68 12.RACORD APA 5*7.98=39.90 13.REZERVOR BETA 2*63.02=126.04
14.VOPSEA ECOPLAST 15L 1*109.24=109.24 15.BUTUC 5*35.29=176.45 16.RACORD
MONOCOMANDA 6*7.56=45.36 17.TRAFALET 2*5.88=11.76 18.PENSULA 1*6.72=6.72
19.TRAFALET 1*19.32=19.32 20.ARMATURA 2*29.41=58.82 21.SFOARA CANEPA 1*2.52=2.52
22.BAND ATEFLON 1*4.2=4.2 23.VOPSEA PITURA 0.6L 10*8.4=84 24.CAPAC WC
5*15.96=79.80 25.SIFON ALB 1*4.20=4.20 26.COT 20 1*5.04=5.04 27.MUFA 1/2 2*.34=0.68
28.CONECTOR FURTUN 1*3.36=3.36 29.CT 127 1*32.77=32.77
